
Järvakandi Open 2015
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves (E150822)
Järvakandi archery field, From 21-08-2015 to 23-08-2015

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

AMA AMAZONES 1 1067 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 1066 DAUKSTE Roberts M R M
1 1073 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 1075 GRIBULIS Karlis Akots M R M
1 1068 KONONOVA Jelena W R W
1 1076 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 1077 LAPSINA Elina W R W
1 1072 LAPSINS Eduards M R M
1 1074 LIPSTE Ivo M R M
1 1070 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 1064 PETRINS Andris M R M
1 1065 PODINS Arnis M R M
1 1069 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 1071 ROPNINA Digna W R W

EST ESTONIA 1 1014 AGU Aivo M R M
1 1042 ALLIK Taavo M R M
1 1015 ENNEMUIST Taavi M R M
1 1027 GERASSIMOV Andrei M R M
1 1028 GROSS Jaanus M R M
1 1034 HÕIM Emily W C W
1 1033 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 1039 KAND Caius M C M
1 1018 KASAK Bessi W R W
1 1012 KAUNIS Marta CW R CW
1 1011 KIVILO Karl CM R CM
1 1010 KOOKLA Jaan M C M
1 1013 LILIENTHAL Triinu CW R CW
1 1016 LUHTOJA Sander M R M
1 1019 LUIK Siret W R W
1 1044 NURMSALU Laura W R W
1 1031 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob M R M
1 1038 OONA Märt M R M
1 1032 OTS Rait M R M
1 1024 PAJU Karl Oskar CM R CM
1 1021 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 1035 PEDOSSAR David CM R CM
1 1037 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra CW R CW
1 1020 PREIMANN Anneli W R W
1 1025 REIDMA Robin CM R CM
1 1040 RESSAR Evert M C M
1 1023 RILLO Kristi W R W
1 1043 RIST Martin M R M
1 1041 RÖSLER Jaan M R M
1 1022 SAKS Helena W R W
1 1036 TASA Romet CM R CM
1 1046 TETSMANN Maris W R W
1 1029 TOMSON Mihkel M R M
1 1026 TOUART Devon CM R CM
1 1045 TUKK Laura W R W
1 1017 VIHER Priit M R M
1 1030 VIMM Tiina W R W

FIN FINLAND 1 1057 EKHOLM Pyry M R M
1 1058 HÄTÖNEN Seppo M R M
1 1060 HOMMAS Johanna W R W
1 1056 KARVONEN Jukka M R M
1 1047 KUIVALAINEN Pentti M R M
1 1049 PELTOLA Jukka M C M
1 1053 PELTONIEMI Antti M R M
1 1048 PIHLAJANIEMI Raivo M R M
1 1059 PÖLKKI Annika W R W
1 1054 SETÄLÄ Jaakko M R M
1 1061 SETÄLÄ Reena W R W
1 1050 SIRKIÄ Marko M C M
1 1051 TELLA Matti M C M
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Järvakandi Open 2015
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves (E150822)
Järvakandi archery field, From 21-08-2015 to 23-08-2015

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

FIN FINLAND 1 1055 VESANEN Juho M R M
1 1052 WAHLROOS Mikael M C M

GER GERMANY 1 1062 HAASE Maren W R W

GRB GREEN BOW 1 1084 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga W C W
1 1083 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M

HRM HARMONIJA 1 1085 MICKUS Stasys M R M

JKI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES 1 1014 AGU Aivo M R M
1 1015 ENNEMUIST Taavi M R M
1 1018 KASAK Bessi W R W
1 1012 KAUNIS Marta CW R CW
1 1011 KIVILO Karl CM R CM
1 1013 LILIENTHAL Triinu CW R CW
1 1016 LUHTOJA Sander M R M
1 1021 PÄRNAT Reena W R W
1 1022 SAKS Helena W R W
1 1017 VIHER Priit M R M

JPN JAPAN 1 1063 SHIWAKU Yasuhiro M R M

KPL KLAIPEDOS LANKININKAI 1 1086 BERNOTAS Lenardas M R M
1 1088 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W
1 1087 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M

KSL KSLA 1 1091 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 1089 RADZIUNAS Arunas M C M
1 1090 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M

LAT LATVIA 1 1082 AVSJUKS Viktors M R M
1 1067 BĀRENE Irīna W R W
1 1066 DAUKSTE Roberts M R M
1 1073 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 1075 GRIBULIS Karlis Akots M R M
1 1068 KONONOVA Jelena W R W
1 1076 KREICBERGA Anete W R W
1 1077 LAPSINA Elina W R W
1 1072 LAPSINS Eduards M R M
1 1074 LIPSTE Ivo M R M
1 1070 MATVEJEVA Rimma W R W
1 1079 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 1078 OLEKSEJENKO Julija W R W
1 1064 PETRINS Andris M R M
1 1065 PODINS Arnis M R M
1 1069 RJABKOVA Marina W R W
1 1071 ROPNINA Digna W R W
1 1080 SIDLECKIS Artjoms CM R CM
1 1081 SKREBELS Igros M R M

LIT LITHUANIA 1 1091 BABININA Jelena W C W
1 1086 BERNOTAS Lenardas M R M
1 1095 JASAS Donatas M C M
1 1093 KARPAVICIUS Zydrunas M R M
1 1084 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga W C W
1 1088 KUZMIENĖ Laila W R W
1 1085 MICKUS Stasys M R M
1 1092 PETRAUSKAS Algimantas M R M
1 1089 RADZIUNAS Arunas M C M
1 1090 SIGAUSKAS Vladas M C M
1 1094 SVEDAS Vilius M C M
1 1083 TIMINSKAS Ugnius M C M
1 1087 VAIČEKAUSKIS Vidmantas M R M

RBH ROBIN HOOD 1 1057 EKHOLM Pyry M R M
1 1058 HÄTÖNEN Seppo M R M
1 1060 HOMMAS Johanna W R W
1 1056 KARVONEN Jukka M R M
1 1053 PELTONIEMI Antti M R M
1 1059 PÖLKKI Annika W R W
1 1054 SETÄLÄ Jaakko M R M
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Järvakandi Open 2015
Järvakandi Vibuklubi Ilves (E150822)
Järvakandi archery field, From 21-08-2015 to 23-08-2015

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

RBH ROBIN HOOD 1 1061 SETÄLÄ Reena W R W
1 1050 SIRKIÄ Marko M C M
1 1051 TELLA Matti M C M
1 1055 VESANEN Juho M R M
1 1052 WAHLROOS Mikael M C M

SGR SAGITTARIUS 1 1027 GERASSIMOV Andrei M R M
1 1028 GROSS Jaanus M R M
1 1024 PAJU Karl Oskar CM R CM
1 1025 REIDMA Robin CM R CM
1 1026 TOUART Devon CM R CM
1 1030 VIMM Tiina W R W

TNK TALLINNA KALEV 1 1033 KAASIK Tanel M R M
1 1031 OJAMÄE Pearu Jakob M R M
1 1032 OTS Rait M R M

TTV TARTU VK/ TARTU VALLA SK 1 1035 PEDOSSAR David CM R CM
1 1037 PÕLLUMÄE Alexandra CW R CW
1 1036 TASA Romet CM R CM

VVV VANA-VÕIDU VK/ VILJANDI SK 1 1042 ALLIK Taavo M R M
1 1044 NURMSALU Laura W R W
1 1043 RIST Martin M R M
1 1041 RÖSLER Jaan M R M
1 1046 TETSMANN Maris W R W
1 1045 TUKK Laura W R W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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